
Mordred MJ

H 19 Tri-Kazel Chevalier

5

3

4

2

1

4 2 2 4

5 3 1 2

3 3 5 5

2 2 3 3

Fort

Ennemi

O O O O O 
O O O O O 
O O O O 
O O O O 
O 

10

3

●●●●●
+1

Épées 6

●●●●

●●

●●●
+1

●●●●●

+1

●●



Lance courte, épieu 2

Épée longue 3

2

CàC/Tir

11/6 10 8

13/8 8 8

9/4 12 8

11/6 8 10

0/0 12 8

Bouclier Osag (1)

Cotte de mailles (3)

Attaque sournoise

Cavalerie

12 / 12 3 / 3
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0

0



6

5

4

3

2

1

Gwidre - Forêt des Murmures - Urbain

Noblesse
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3 9 Instinctive

Frénésie

Qualité : Pugnace

Défaut : Traître

Reste :  10         Total :  100


